
550 Landa Street
New Braunfels, TXCity of New Braunfels, Texas

Legislation Details

File #: 19-288 Name:

Status:Type: Report Individual Item Ready

File created: In control:4/26/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/28/2019

Title: Discuss and consider approval of a five-year renewal and amendment of the current agreement
beginning October 1, 2019 until September 30, 2024, between the City of New Braunfels and the
Greater New Braunfels Chamber of Commerce Inc. concerning the use of Hotel Occupancy Tax.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019 Chamber HOT Agreement New

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/28/2019 1

City of New Braunfels, Texas Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

